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No 7 CLOT Guillame (Rg=6)

Pass 9 2:38.830

Pass 21 4:04.021 1 1:25.191 *

Pass 34 5:28.971 2 1:24.950 *

Pass 47 6:54.089 3 1:25.118

Pass 59 8:19.635 4 1:25.546

Pass 70 9:44.163 5 1:24.528 *

In 79 11:19.545 6 1:35.382

Pass 95 14:21.149 7 3:01.604

Pass 104 15:46.450 8 1:25.301

Pass 113 17:10.208 9 1:23.758 *

Pass 123 18:33.539 10 1:23.331 *

In 137 20:11.708 11 1:38.169

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=7)

Pass 16 3:15.105

Pass 29 4:40.310 1 1:25.205 *

Pass 42 6:04.055 2 1:23.745 *

Pass 55 7:28.704 3 1:24.649

In 66 9:03.981 4 1:35.277

Pass 133 19:40.761 5 10:36.780

Pass 143 21:04.324 6 1:23.563 *

No 14 LORQUIN Jonathan (Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:38.104

Pass 14 3:02.296 1 1:24.192 *

Pass 27 4:27.339 2 1:25.043

Pass 40 5:52.612 3 1:25.273

Pass 53 7:17.982 4 1:25.370

Pass 62 8:43.865 5 1:25.883

Pass 71 10:09.270 6 1:25.405

Pass 80 11:33.560 7 1:24.290

Pass 86 12:57.795 8 1:24.235

In 97 14:29.440 9 1:31.645

Pass 112 16:29.614 10 2:00.174

Pass 121 17:54.125 11 1:24.511

In 132 19:25.730 12 1:31.605

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=2)

Pass 75 10:42.284

Pass 84 12:05.715 1 1:23.431 *

Pass 93 13:28.335 2 1:22.620 *

Pass 101 14:50.750 3 1:22.415 *

Pass 109 16:12.739 4 1:21.989 *

Pass 118 17:34.586 5 1:21.847 *

Pass 128 18:56.255 6 1:21.669 *

Pass 139 20:18.431 7 1:22.176

No 23 MONTELATICI Florian*  (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:34.356

Pass 13 3:00.135 1 1:25.779 *

Pass 26 4:26.466 2 1:26.331

Pass 39 5:51.739 3 1:25.273 *

Pass 52 7:17.359 4 1:25.620

In 63 8:49.519 5 1:32.160

Pass 82 11:38.720 6 2:49.201

Pass 87 13:03.452 7 1:24.732 *

Pass 96 14:27.833 8 1:24.381 *

Pass 105 15:52.743 9 1:24.910

Pass 114 17:17.099 10 1:24.356 *

Pass 124 18:41.155 11 1:24.056 *

Pass 134 20:05.517 12 1:24.362

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=4)

Pass 11 2:56.860

Pass 24 4:19.974 1 1:23.114 *

Pass 37 5:41.977 2 1:22.003 *

Pass 48 7:04.538 3 1:22.561

In 60 8:39.107 4 1:34.569

Pass 89 13:13.505 5 4:34.398

Pass 99 14:35.950 6 1:22.445

Pass 107 16:00.011 7 1:24.061

Pass 115 17:23.154 8 1:23.143

Pass 125 18:45.943 9 1:22.789

Pass 135 20:09.132 10 1:23.189

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=5)

Pass 8 1:55.817

Pass 18 3:18.652 1 1:22.835 *

Pass 31 4:43.778 2 1:25.126

Pass 44 6:16.752 3 1:32.974

Pass 56 7:39.926 4 1:23.174

Pass 65 9:02.525 5 1:22.599 *

In 74 10:37.672 6 1:35.147

Pass 111 16:29.012 7 5:51.340

Pass 120 17:52.900 8 1:23.888

Pass 130 19:15.899 9 1:22.999

Pass 142 20:46.711 10 1:30.812

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin (Rg=8)

Pass 22 4:06.980

Pass 35 5:33.044 1 1:26.064 *

In 49 7:05.888 2 1:32.844

Pass 69 9:25.914 3 2:20.026

Pass 78 10:49.864 4 1:23.950 *

Pass 85 12:13.740 5 1:23.876 *

Pass 94 13:37.814 6 1:24.074

In 103 15:14.236 7 1:36.422

Pass 122 17:55.743 8 2:41.507

Pass 131 19:19.884 9 1:24.141

Pass 141 20:44.094 10 1:24.210
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No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=3)

Pass 20 3:34.619

Pass 33 4:57.188 1 1:22.569 *

Pass 46 6:29.332 2 1:32.144

Pass 58 7:52.199 3 1:22.867

Pass 68 9:14.544 4 1:22.345 *

In 76 10:44.132 5 1:29.588

Pass 90 13:14.001 6 2:29.869

Pass 100 14:36.263 7 1:22.262 *

Pass 108 16:03.893 8 1:27.630

Pass 117 17:25.571 9 1:21.678 *

Pass 126 18:49.239 10 1:23.668

Pass 136 20:11.404 11 1:22.165

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=14)

Pass 17 3:17.493

Pass 30 4:43.510 1 1:26.017 *

Pass 43 6:09.175 2 1:25.665 *

No 121 HUET Aaron (Rg=11)

Pass 15 3:07.089

Pass 28 4:33.178 1 1:26.089 *

Pass 41 5:58.424 2 1:25.246 *

Pass 54 7:23.471 3 1:25.047 *

Pass 64 8:51.456 4 1:27.985

Pass 73 10:15.991 5 1:24.535 *

Pass 83 11:40.653 6 1:24.662

Pass 88 13:10.862 7 1:30.209

Pass 98 14:35.175 8 1:24.313 *

Pass 106 15:59.863 9 1:24.688

Pass 116 17:24.892 10 1:25.029

Pass 127 18:49.899 11 1:25.007

Pass 138 20:14.383 12 1:24.484

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:30.771

Pass 10 2:52.700 1 1:21.929 **

Pass 23 4:14.207 2 1:21.507 **

Pass 36 5:35.777 3 1:21.570

In 50 7:14.569 4 1:38.792

No 666 DUBOS Laurent (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:34.008

Pass 12 2:59.860 1 1:25.852 *

Pass 25 4:26.165 2 1:26.305

Pass 38 5:51.409 3 1:25.244 *

Pass 51 7:17.123 4 1:25.714

Pass 61 8:43.379 5 1:26.256

Pass 72 10:09.995 6 1:26.616

Pass 81 11:36.617 7 1:26.622

In 91 13:23.496 8 1:46.879

No 777 GABARD Olivier (Rg=12)

Pass 19 3:31.457

Pass 32 4:56.973 1 1:25.516 *

Pass 45 6:23.198 2 1:26.225

Pass 57 7:48.678 3 1:25.480 *

Pass 67 9:13.952 4 1:25.274 *

In 77 10:46.793 5 1:32.841

Pass 92 13:26.784 6 2:39.991

Pass 102 14:51.978 7 1:25.194 *

Pass 110 16:16.558 8 1:24.580 *

Pass 119 17:41.491 9 1:24.933

Pass 129 19:06.835 10 1:25.344

Pass 140 20:31.808 11 1:24.973


